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First Communion Schedule 2019 – 2020 
 

DAY DATE TIME WHAT’S HAPPENING 

Wednesday Jan. 15, 2020 6:45 pm Parent Meeting – Belonging 

Saturday Jan. 18, 2020 5:00 pm Mass - Belonging 

Wednesday Jan. 22, 2020 6:45 pm Parent Meeting – Celebrating 

Saturday Jan. 25, 2020 5:00 pm Mass – Celebrating 

Wednesday Jan. 29, 2020 6:45 pm Parent Meeting – Listening 

Saturday Feb. 1, 2020 5:00 pm Mass – Listening 

Wednesday Feb. 5, 2020 6:45 pm Parent Meeting – Caring 

Saturday Feb. 8, 2020 5:00 pm Mass – Caring 

Wednesday Mar. 4, 2020 6:45 pm Parent Meeting – Reconciliation  

Wednesday Mar. 11, 2020 school First Reconciliation 

Wednesday Apr. 15, 2020 6:45 pm Parent Meeting – Making Peace 

Saturday Apr. 18, 2020 5:00 pm Mass – Making Peace 

Wednesday Apr. 22, 2020 6:45 pm Parent Meeting – Creation 

Saturday Apr. 25, 2020 5:00 pm Mass – Creation 

Wednesday Apr. 29, 2020 6:45 pm Parent Meeting – Sharing a Meal & 
Going Forth 

Saturday May 2, 2020 5:00 pm Mass – First Communion Family 
Celebration 

Saturday  May 9, 2020 5:00 pm Mass – Solemn Communion 
Celebration 
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